VOORGERECHTEN

YELLOWTAIL KINGFISH

Venkel, Courgette, Koriander, Dashi Vinaigrette

STEAK TARTAAR

Paddenstoel, Bieslook, Boekweit

HERFSTSALADE

Geroosterde Pompoen, Beukenzwam, Lavas, Karnemelk

GROENE ASPERGES

Ansjovis, Gerookte Amandel, Citroen

KNOLSELDERIJ

Ponzu, Zwarte Peper, Kruidensalade

HOOFDGERECHTEN

HEEK

Baby Spinazie, “Vin Jaune” Saus

OSSENHAAS

Kruidensalade, Sjalotjus

LAMSKOTELET

Biet, Mandarijn, Quinoa, Lamsjus

BROCCOLI

Gerookte Paprika, Cashew, Grapefruit

HERT

Spitskool, Boerenkoololie, Hertenjus

PULITZER’S BURGER

Friet, Brioche, Kaas, Amsterdamse Augurk

ZEETONG (500G)

Beurre Noisette, Kappertjes, Citroen

RIBEYE VAN NEDERLANDSE HOLSTEIN KOE (500G)
Shallotjus

BIJGERECHTEN

AARDAPPELMOUSSELINE

Limoen, Kaantjes

FRANSE FRIET

Oude Kaas, Bieslook

BOSPEEN

Sumak
SEIZOENSSALADE
BROCCOLI

ALLERGIES

16

18

16

45

36

24

38

26

65

95

Jansz. endeavours to create a memorable dining experience for all guests.
Should you have any food allergies or specific dietary requirements,
please let our staff know and we will be happy to accommodate.



